N O B O  ‘ E ’  S E R I E S  S L I M L I N E  R A D I A N T  P A N E L  H E A T E R S
W I T H  L I F E T I M E  P R O D U C T  W A R R A N T Y
C O M F O R T  Y O U  D E S E R V E
C H O O S E  N O B O  H E A T I N G
The Norwegian company NOBO commenced making panel heaters in 1949 and is one of Europe’s largest manufacturers
of panel heaters. The company is well known for its innovate products, high quality and modern design. NOBO’s clever
design, incorporating a top mounted heat outlet, sets it apart from other panel heaters and enables them to be used
in circumstances (for example behind furniture) where other panel heaters are not as effective or practical.

Model
(without timer
/ with timer)
Watts Amps
Dimensions
(L×H×W mm)
Approx.
Area Heated
(m2)
Approx.
Running Cost*
(cents per hour) Suggested Placement
Tariff c/kWH
12.5 17 20 24
E4E07 / E4EU07 750 3.12 625×400×50 7.5 5 6 8 9 Small En Suite
E4E10 / E4EU10 1000 4.16 775×400×50 10 6 9 10 12 Bathroom / Bedroom 3 or 4
E4E12 / E4EU12 1250 5.20 975×400×50 12 8 11 13 15 Study / Bedroom 2 / Smaller Bedroom 1
E4E15 / E4EU15 1500 6.25 1125×400×50 15 9 13 15 18 Average Bedroom 1
E4E20C / E4EU20C 2000 8.33 1125×400×50 20 13 17 20 24 Larger Bedroom / Living Area
E4E24 / E4EU24 2400 10.00 1525×400×50 24 15 20 24 29 Larger Living Area
E2E12 1250 5.20 1525×200×50 12 8 11 13 15 Study / Bedroom 2 / Smaller Bedroom 1
Step 3 – Panel Heater Selection
Once the required wattage has been determined, simply refer to the available NOBO models in the chart below and select the most
suitable size heater or combination of heaters to suit your determined wattage. Note that it always safer to “upsize” the wattage